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Event Results - Double Mini F / 4 / 13-14

Session: 6

Rank Num Name/Gym Exec Diff ND Score Total

1 134 Tara Mahoney #1: 28.600 0.000 0.0 28.600 56.100
CW Twisters #2: 27.500 0.000 0.0 27.500

2 225 Julia Shea #1: 28.100 0.000 0.0 28.100 55.700
So Cal TTC #2: 27.600 0.000 0.0 27.600

Event Results - Double Mini F / 5 / 13-14

Session: 6

Rank Num Name/Gym Exec Diff ND Score Total

1 218 Elizabeth Polonskiy #1: 28.400 0.000 0.0 28.400 56.600
So Cal TTC #2: 28.200 0.000 0.0 28.200

2 263 Sammy Pittenger #1: 27.700 0.000 0.0 27.700 56.000
Team OC T&T #2: 28.300 0.000 0.0 28.300

3 216 Brooke Murray #1: 28.000 0.000 0.0 28.000 55.900
So Cal TTC #2: 27.900 0.000 0.0 27.900

4* 261 Erica Maddocks #1: 28.100 0.000 0.0 28.100 55.700
Team OC T&T #2: 27.600 0.000 0.0 27.600

4* 133 Natalie Hudson #1: 28.100 0.000 0.0 28.100 55.700
CW Twisters #2: 27.600 0.000 0.0 27.600

6 132 Riley Hatch #1: 28.000 0.000 0.0 28.000 55.500
CW Twisters #2: 27.500 0.000 0.0 27.500

7 215 Katie Bain #1: 27.500 0.000 0.0 27.500 55.100
So Cal TTC #2: 27.600 0.000 0.0 27.600

8 173 Brooklynn Rios #1: 27.700 0.000 0.0 27.700 54.800
ITTC #2: 27.100 0.000 0.0 27.100

9 172 Josie Crowder #1: 26.600 0.000 0.0 26.600 53.900
ITTC #2: 27.300 0.000 0.0 27.300

10 170 Bailee Leonard #1: 27.500 0.000 0.0 27.500 47.600
High Desert Gym Ctr #2: 20.100 0.000 0.0 20.100

11 312 Hannah Moshy #1: 27.000 0.000 0.0 27.000 47.100
So Cal TTC #2: 20.100 0.000 0.0 20.100

12 169 Kaylee Cruthers #1: 26.800 0.000 0.0 26.800 47.000
High Desert Gym Ctr #2: 20.200 0.000 0.0 20.200

Event Results - Double Mini F / 6 / 13-14

Session: 6

Rank Num Name/Gym Exec Diff ND Score Total

1 230 Hailey Tolliver #1: 28.700 0.000 0.0 28.700 56.600
So Cal TTC #2: 27.900 0.000 0.0 27.900

2 182 Lillianna LaFleur #1: 27.900 0.000 0.0 27.900 55.300



National Gymnastics #2: 27.400 0.000 0.0 27.400

3 275 Namratha Sakhamuri #1: 27.900 0.000 0.0 27.900 55.000
Wallers GymJam #2: 27.100 0.000 0.0 27.100

4 106 Lillian Hanna #1: 28.400 0.000 0.0 28.400 48.100
American Kids #2: 19.700 0.000 0.0 19.700

5 183 Brooke Pulver #1: 20.100 0.000 0.0 20.100 47.400
National Gymnastics #2: 27.300 0.000 0.0 27.300

6 217 Charlee Pasquarello #1: 19.900 0.000 0.0 19.900 40.000
So Cal TTC #2: 20.100 0.000 0.0 20.100

7 157 Kimori Maybee #1: 27.600 0.000 0.0 27.600 27.600
Flip Force #2: 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.000

8 171 Natasha Steele #1: 27.400 0.000 0.0 27.400 27.400
High Desert Gym Ctr #2: 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.000

9 219 Elizabeth Ratcliffe #1: 20.000 0.000 0.0 20.000 20.000
So Cal TTC #2: 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.000

Event Results - Double Mini F / 7 / 13-14

Session: 6

Rank Num Name/Gym Exec Diff ND Score Total

1 274 Lauren Lasko #1: 28.600 0.000 0.0 28.600 56.700
Wallers GymJam #2: 28.100 0.000 0.0 28.100

2 242 Shirah Santer #1: 28.200 0.000 0.0 28.200 55.900
Team Legacy #2: 27.700 0.000 0.0 27.700

3 280 Jules Hamilton #1: 27.600 0.000 0.0 27.600 55.300
World Elite RSM #2: 27.700 0.000 0.0 27.700

4 281 Brookelyn Constantian #1: 28.000 0.000 0.0 28.000 55.000
World Elite RSM #2: 27.000 0.000 0.0 27.000

5 135 Avery Page #1: 26.800 0.000 -0.9 25.900 51.800
CW Twisters #2: 26.800 0.000 -0.9 25.900

6 158 Lane Wahlgren #1: 27.700 0.000 0.0 27.700 47.600
Flip Force #2: 19.900 0.000 0.0 19.900

7 131 Jasmine Brisonet #1: 19.900 0.000 0.0 19.900 47.300
CW Twisters #2: 27.400 0.000 0.0 27.400

8 284 Keira Smith #1: 27.700 0.000 0.0 27.700 27.700
World Elite RSM #2: 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.000

Event Results - Individual Trampoline F / 4 / 13-14

Session: 6

Rank Num Name/Gym Exec Diff Time ND Score Total

1 132 Riley Hatch #1: 25.400 0.000 0.000 0.0 25.400 25.400
CW Twisters #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

2 134 Tara Mahoney #1: 25.300 0.000 0.000 0.0 25.300 25.300
CW Twisters #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

3 225 Julia Shea #1: 25.100 0.000 0.000 0.0 25.100 25.100
So Cal TTC #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

4* 312 Hannah Moshy #1: 23.500 0.000 0.000 0.0 23.500 23.500
So Cal TTC #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___



4* 169 Kaylee Cruthers #1: 23.500 0.000 0.000 0.0 23.500 23.500
High Desert Gym Ctr#2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

6 170 Bailee Leonard #1: 9.800 0.000 0.000 0.0 9.800 9.800
High Desert Gym Ctr#2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

Event Results - Individual Trampoline F / 5 / 13-14

Session: 6

Rank Num Name/Gym Exec Diff Time ND Score Total

1 216 Brooke Murray #1: 26.300 0.000 0.000 0.0 26.300 26.300
So Cal TTC #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

2 215 Katie Bain #1: 25.800 0.000 0.000 0.0 25.800 25.800
So Cal TTC #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

3 133 Natalie Hudson #1: 25.700 0.000 0.000 0.0 25.700 25.700
CW Twisters #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

4 261 Erica Maddocks #1: 25.300 0.000 0.000 0.0 25.300 25.300
Team OC T&T #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

5 218 Elizabeth Polonskiy#1: 25.200 0.000 0.000 0.0 25.200 25.200
So Cal TTC #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

6 219 Elizabeth Ratcliffe#1: 25.100 0.000 0.000 0.0 25.100 25.100
So Cal TTC #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

7 275 Namratha Sakhamuri#1: 24.900 0.000 0.000 0.0 24.900 24.900
Wallers GymJam #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

8 263 Sammy Pittenger#1: 24.800 0.000 0.000 0.0 24.800 24.800
Team OC T&T #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

9 173 Brooklynn Rios #1: 24.100 0.000 0.000 0.0 24.100 24.100
ITTC #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

10 171 Natasha Steele #1: 23.900 0.000 0.000 0.0 23.900 23.900
High Desert Gym Ctr#2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

11 217 Charlee Pasquarello#1: 22.600 0.000 0.000 0.0 22.600 22.600
So Cal TTC #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

12 106 Lillian Hanna #1: 4.900 0.000 0.000 0.0 4.900 4.900
American Kids #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

Event Results - Individual Trampoline F / 6 / 13-14

Session: 6

Rank Num Name/Gym Exec Diff Time ND Score Total

1 230 Hailey Tolliver #1: 26.500 0.000 0.000 0.0 26.500 26.500
So Cal TTC #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

2 172 Josie Crowder #1: 25.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 25.000 25.000
ITTC #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

3 183 Brooke Pulver #1: 24.900 0.000 0.000 0.0 24.900 24.900
National Gymnastics#2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

4 182 Lillianna LaFleur#1: 24.100 0.000 0.000 0.0 24.100 24.100
National Gymnastics#2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

5 157 Kimori Maybee #1: 23.800 0.000 0.000 0.0 23.800 23.800
Flip Force #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___



Event Results - Individual Trampoline F / 7 / 13-14

Session: 6

Rank Num Name/Gym Exec Diff Time ND Score Total

1 131 Jasmine Brisonet#1: 25.500 0.000 0.000 0.0 25.500 25.500
CW Twisters #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

2 274 Lauren Lasko #1: 25.200 0.000 0.000 0.0 25.200 25.200
Wallers GymJam #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

3T 242 Shirah Santer #1: 25.100 0.000 0.000 0.0 25.100 25.100
Team Legacy #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

3T 284 Keira Smith #1: 25.100 0.000 0.000 0.0 25.100 25.100
World Elite RSM #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

5 281 Brookelyn Constantian#1: 24.900 0.000 0.000 0.0 24.900 24.900
World Elite RSM #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

6 135 Avery Page #1: 24.800 0.000 0.000 0.0 24.800 24.800
CW Twisters #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

7 158 Lane Wahlgren #1: 23.400 0.000 0.000 0.0 23.400 23.400
Flip Force #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

8 280 Jules Hamilton #1: 23.000 0.000 0.000 0.0 23.000 23.000
World Elite RSM #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

9 227 Annabelle Lee #1: 21.200 0.000 0.000 0.0 21.200 21.200
So Cal TTC #2: __.___ __.___ __.___ _._ __.___

Event Results - Tumbling F / 3 / 11-Over

Session: 6

Rank Num Name/Gym Exec Diff ND Score Total

1 225 Julia Shea #1: 27.100 0.000 0.0 27.100 52.540
So Cal TTC #2: 25.440 0.000 0.0 25.440

2 169 Kaylee Cruthers #1: 24.900 0.000 -3.0 21.900 48.200
High Desert Gym Ctr #2: 26.300 0.000 0.0 26.300

3 170 Bailee Leonard #1: 27.600 0.000 0.0 27.600 47.700
High Desert Gym Ctr #2: 23.100 0.000 -3.0 20.100

Event Results - Tumbling F / 4 / 13-14

Session: 6

Rank Num Name/Gym Exec Diff ND Score Total

1 134 Tara Mahoney #1: 27.600 0.000 0.0 27.600 55.400
CW Twisters #2: 27.800 0.000 0.0 27.800

2 312 Hannah Moshy #1: 27.400 0.000 0.0 27.400 55.000
So Cal TTC #2: 27.600 0.000 0.0 27.600

3 219 Elizabeth Ratcliffe #1: 27.100 0.000 0.0 27.100 54.500
So Cal TTC #2: 27.400 0.000 0.0 27.400

4 132 Riley Hatch #1: 27.100 0.000 0.0 27.100 54.200
CW Twisters #2: 27.100 0.000 0.0 27.100

5 171 Natasha Steele #1: 27.000 0.000 0.0 27.000 54.100
High Desert Gym Ctr #2: 27.100 0.000 0.0 27.100

6 173 Brooklynn Rios #1: 26.800 0.000 0.0 26.800 53.500



ITTC #2: 26.700 0.000 0.0 26.700

Event Results - Tumbling F / 5 / 13-14

Session: 6

Rank Num Name/Gym Exec Diff ND Score Total

1 217 Charlee Pasquarello #1: 28.000 0.000 0.0 28.000 56.200
So Cal TTC #2: 28.200 0.000 0.0 28.200

2 215 Katie Bain #1: 26.100 0.000 0.0 26.100 51.500
So Cal TTC #2: 25.400 0.000 0.0 25.400

3 109 Olivia Boucly #1: 25.400 0.000 0.0 25.400 50.800
National Gymnastics #2: 25.400 0.000 0.0 25.400

4 172 Josie Crowder #1: 25.200 0.000 0.0 25.200 49.900
ITTC #2: 24.700 0.000 0.0 24.700

5 183 Brooke Pulver #1: 24.600 0.000 0.0 24.600 48.300
National Gymnastics #2: 23.700 0.000 0.0 23.700

6 261 Erica Maddocks #1: 24.200 0.000 -3.0 21.200 47.700
Team OC T&T #2: 26.500 0.000 0.0 26.500

7 133 Natalie Hudson #1: 24.600 0.000 -3.0 21.600 47.300
CW Twisters #2: 26.300 0.000 -0.6 25.700

8 182 Lillianna LaFleur #1: 24.800 0.000 0.0 24.800 44.900
National Gymnastics #2: 23.100 0.000 -3.0 20.100

Event Results - Tumbling F / 6 / 13-14

Session: 6

Rank Num Name/Gym Exec Diff ND Score Total

1 218 Elizabeth Polonskiy #1: 24.900 0.000 0.0 24.900 49.600
So Cal TTC #2: 24.700 0.000 0.0 24.700

2 281 Brookelyn Constantian #1: 23.600 0.000 0.0 23.600 47.000
World Elite RSM #2: 23.400 0.000 0.0 23.400

3 106 Lillian Hanna #1: 24.200 0.000 -0.6 23.600 46.300
American Kids #2: 23.300 0.000 -0.6 22.700

4 230 Hailey Tolliver #1: 22.900 0.000 0.0 22.900 45.900
So Cal TTC #2: 23.000 0.000 0.0 23.000

5 227 Annabelle Lee #1: 22.500 0.000 0.0 22.500 45.100
So Cal TTC #2: 22.600 0.000 0.0 22.600

6 216 Brooke Murray #1: 23.800 0.000 -3.0 20.800 44.800
So Cal TTC #2: 24.000 0.000 0.0 24.000

7 157 Kimori Maybee #1: 15.700 0.000 -3.0 12.700 12.700
Flip Force #2: 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.000

Event Results - Tumbling F / 7 / 13-14

Session: 6

Rank Num Name/Gym Exec Diff ND Score Total

1 274 Lauren Lasko #1: 25.500 0.000 0.0 25.500 49.700
Wallers GymJam #2: 24.200 0.000 0.0 24.200

2 226 Analisa Singer #1: 25.200 0.000 0.0 25.200 49.500



So Cal TTC #2: 24.300 0.000 0.0 24.300

3 251 Grace Boon #1: 24.400 0.000 -3.0 21.400 48.600
Wallers GymJam #2: 27.200 0.000 0.0 27.200

4 158 Lane Wahlgren #1: 20.700 0.000 -3.0 17.700 40.600
Flip Force #2: 23.200 0.000 -0.3 22.900

5 131 Jasmine Brisonet #1: 22.900 0.000 -0.6 22.300 33.100
CW Twisters #2: 13.800 0.000 -3.0 10.800

6 280 Jules Hamilton #1: 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.000 0.000
World Elite RSM #2: 0.000 0.000 0.0 0.000


